USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Wide World Of Indoor Sports-South N. Kingstown, RI
Judges: Rafael Quinones, Tao Alta, PR & Patricia Toro, San Juan PR
CLASS SCHEDULE

Friday, August 10, 2018

Ring 1:

Masters Gamblers - 32 Entries

PIII Gamblers - 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 4 Entries
Masters Pairs - 30 Entries
Performance III Pairs - 13 Entries
Masters Standard - 34 Entries

P III Standard - 14 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 33 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 15 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 35 Entries

P III/Veterans Jumpers - 23 Entries

Ring 2:

Starters Standard - 4 Entries
Performance I Standard - 4 Entries
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Performance II Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers - 2 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance II Snooker

Starters Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 2 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 2 Entries

rudist

Saturday, August 11, 2018
Ring 1:

PIII/Veterans Jumpers - 21 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 40 Entries

PMC Biathlon Jumpers - 5 Entries
MC Biathlon Jumpers - 26 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 16 Entries
Masters Snooker - 34 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 2 Entries

PIII Gamblers - 18 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 39 Entries
PGP Qualifier - 9 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 24 Entries
PMC Biathlon Standard - 5 Entries
MC Biathlon Standard - 26 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry

PIII Standard - 10 Entries

Masters Standard - 34 Entries

Ring 2:

Performance I Snooker - 5 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance II Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 4 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 8§ Entries
Performance I Pairs - 4 Entries
Starters Pairs - 4 Entries
Performance II Pairs - 5 Entries
Advanced Pairs - 5 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 4 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 5 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 7 Entries
Performance I Standard - 8 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performance II Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries

Sunday, August 12, 2018

Ring 1:

Masters Standard - 34 Entries

P III Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 2 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 35 Entries

P III Gamblers - 17 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 4 Entries
Masters Snooker - 27 Entries
Performance III Snooker - 17 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 32 Entries
PIII/Veterans Jumpers - 22 Entries

Ring 2:

Advanced Gamblers - 4 Entries
Performance II Gamblers - 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers - 8 Entries
Performance I Gamblers - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 5 Entries
Performance II Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 13 Entries
Performance I Standard - 9 Entries
Steeplechase - 26 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 12 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance II Snooker

Starters Snooker - 7 Entries
Performance I Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance II Jumpers - 2 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 7 Entries
Performance I Jumpers - 6 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 128 dogs entered in this

event with 300 entries on Friday,

414 entries on Saturday,

and 328 entries on Sunday for a total of 1042 entries.




Running Order List
Friday, August 10, 2018

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24": 3 competitors

24010 Moss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

22": 19 competitors
22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22020 Lou, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeanette Viola
22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22017 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22012 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

20": 3 competitors

20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard
20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

16": 3 competitors

16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
16004 Tempest, Border Jack, Judy Reilly
16001 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

14": 1 competitor
14003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

10": 3 competitors

10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
10006 Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

20": 6 competitors
P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
P20011 Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk

P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
P20005 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

P20002 Charlie, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti

16": 3 competitors

P16014 Maze, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
P16010 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
P16001 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

14": 3 competitors

P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

12": 3 competitors
P12007 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

P12006
P12003

8": 1
P08001

Ring 1:

16": 1
V16001

12": 2
V12002
V12001

8": 1
V08002

Ring 1:

10002
24010

16007
24006

22020
22022

22013
22018

22012
22034

22011
22033

22006
22028

22005

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Jerry Cathey

competitor
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Veterans Gamblers

competitor
Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

competitors
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Gus, Australian Shepherd, Martha Gray

competitor
Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

Masters Pairs

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Moss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Lou, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeanette Viola
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22027 Maze, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

10005 Travis, All-American, Janice Pier

22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16001 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

16004 Tempest, Border Jack, Judy Reilly

10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

10006 Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer



Ring 1: Performance III Pairs
P20005 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
P08001 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon
P16002 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
P16005 Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
P14001 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
4 r
P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P14003 Gus, Australian Shepherd, Martha Gray
P12003 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Jerry Cathey
Ring 1: Masters Standard
22": 21 competitors
22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22016 Sharpie, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22012 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau
22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick
22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier
22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
24": 2 competitors
24010 Moss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
20": 3 competitors
20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer
20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard
20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
10": 4 competitors
10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
10006 Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
10005 Travis, All-American, Janice Pier
10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
16": 4 competitors
16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16004 Tempest, Border Jack, Judy Reilly
16001 Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted
Ring 1: Performance III Standard
14": 4 competitors
P14007 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

20": 5 competitors

P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
P20009 Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

P20005 Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

P20002 Charlie, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti

16": 2 competitors
P16014 Maze, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
P16002 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

12": 2 competitors
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P12003 Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Jerry Cathey

8": 1 competitor
P08001 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 1: Veterans Standard
12": 2 competitors

V12001 E1f, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
V12001 Gus, Australian Shepherd, Martha Gray

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

20": 4 competitors
20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

20005 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard
20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

16": 4 competitors

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
16004 Tempest, Border Jack, Judy Reilly

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

24": 2 competitors
24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24010 Moss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

14": 1 competitor
14003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

22": 19 competitors

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22012 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22017 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson
22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22020 Lou, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22031 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

10": 3 competitors

10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
10005 Travis, All-American, Janice Pier
10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess



Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

16": 3
P16005
P16010
P16014

12": 2
P12003
P12006

20": 5
P20002
P20005
P20007
P20008
P20012

14": 4
P14002
P14004
P14005
P14006

8": 1
P08001

competitors

Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Maze, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

competitors
Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Jerry Cathey
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors

Charlie, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti
Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

competitors

Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

competitor
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1
V16001

12": 1
V12001

8": 1
v08002

competitor
Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

competitor
Gus, Australian Shepherd, Martha Gray

competitor
Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

20": 3
20007
20005
20002

competitors

Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22": 22 competitors

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22031 Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22020 Lou, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22017 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Janice Johnson

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22012 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

24": 3 competitors

24010 Moss, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

24009 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

10": 3
10007
10005
10002

14": 1
14003

16": 3
16007
16006
16004

competitors

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Travis, All-American, Janice Pier
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Tempest, Border Jack, Judy Reilly

Ring 1: Performance IIl/Veterans Jumpers

14": 3
P14007
P14005
P14002

16": 6
V16001
P16014
P16010
P16005
P16002
P16001

20": 6
P20011
P20009
P20008
P20007
P20005
P20002

12": 6
V12002
V12001
V12001
P12007
P12006
P12003

8": 2
V08002
P08001

competitors

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

competitors

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Maze, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

competitors

Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois

Charlie, Golden Retriever, Cara Spagnoletti

competitors

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Gus, Australian Shepherd, Martha Gray
E1f, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Sadie, Australian Shepherd, Jerry Cathey

competitors
Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 2: Starters Standard

24": 1
24007

22": 2
22026
22003

14": 1
14005

competitor
TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson
Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

competitor
Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

Ring 2: Performance I Standard

20": 1
P20010

16": 3
P16013
P16012
P16008

competitor
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

competitors

Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken



Ring 2: Advanced Standard

24":
24001

22":
22031
22020

20":
20008

16":
16003

1

2

1

1

competitor
Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
competitors

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

Lou, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeanette Viola

competitor
Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

competitor

Xena, Border Collie, Debra Totten

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

20":
P2000

1
8

competitor
River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

22":
22026

16":
16009

1

1

competitor
Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson

competitor

Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

16":

P1601
P1601
P1600

3
3
2
8

competitors

Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

24":
24007

22":
22031
22003

20":
20003

14":
14005

1

2

1

1

competitor
TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Keeper, Golden Retriever,
Dugan, Australian Shepherd,

Claudette Beaulieu
Shona Michaud

competitor
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

competitor

Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

20":
P2001

1
0

competitor
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

24":
24007

22":
22026
22003

16":
16009

1

2

1

competitor
TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

competitors
Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson
Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

competitor

Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy

Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

20": 1
P20010

16": 1
P16013

competitor
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

competitor
Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

24": 1
24001

20": 1
20008

14": 1
14005

Ring 2:

22": 1
22003

16": 1
16009

competitor

Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
competitor

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

competitor

Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

Starters Jumpers

competitor
Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

competitor

Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy

Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers

16": 2
P16013
P16008

competitors
Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

24": 2
24007
24001

22": 1
22026

20": 2
20008
20003

14": 1
14005

competitors
TEN, Border Collie,
Brig, Border Collie,

Lauren Mitchell
Judy Katzwinkel

competitor
Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson

competitors
Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

competitor

Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers

20": 1
P20010

16": 1
P16012

competitor
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

competitor

Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian



Running Order List
Saturday, August 11, 2018

Ring 1: Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

8": 1
V08002

12": 3
P12004
P12006
V12001

14": 5
P14002
P14004
P14005
P14006
P14007

16": 7
P16002
P16006
P16007

competitor
Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors

Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

E1f, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

competitors

Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors

Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone

P16010
P16011
P16015
V16001

20": 5
P20004
P20007
P20008
P20009
P20011

DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

Finn, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

competitors

Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

10": 2
10005
10008

14": 3
14001

competitors
Travis, All-American, Janice Pier
Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

competitors
Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle

Rifkin-Mamarado

14004
14006

Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle

Rifkin-Mamarado

16": 4
16002
16006
16007
16008

20": 4
20002
20005
20006
20007

competitors

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

competitors

Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

22": 22 competitors

22001
22002
22004
22005

Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela

Kimel-Pellitier

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22009 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22014
22018
22019
22022
22023
22024
22025
22028
22029
22030
22032
22033
22034

24": 5
24003
24004
24006
24008
24009

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12006
P12008

14": 1
P14002

20": 2
P20003
P20009

Ring 1:

16": 2
16006
16007

14": 1
14003

10": 3
10003
10004
10007

24": 5
24002
24003
24004
24006
24008

20": 1
20007

Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

competitors

Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

competitor
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

competitors
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

competitors
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Willow, Poodle (Toy), Yuanshuo Alice Wang
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

competitors

Kaboom!, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

22": 14 competitors

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick
22009 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus



Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 1 competitor
V08002 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

16": 1 competitor
V16001 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

16": 6 competitors

P16001 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

P16005 Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

P16006 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

P16010 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

P16011 Finn, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

14": 3 competitors

P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

12": 3 competitors

P12004 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

P12008 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

20": 4 competitors

P20004 Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon

P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

14": 2 competitors

14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

14006 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle
Rifkin-Mamarado

16": 3 competitors

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

10": 4 competitors

10003 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

10005 Travis, All-American, Janice Pier

10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

10008 Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

24": 3 competitors

24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

24008 Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

20": 4 competitors

20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

20004 Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle

20005 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard

22": 18 competitors

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22009 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22019 Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
22029 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

8": 1 competitor
V08002 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

16": 1 competitor
V16001 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

Ring 1: Performance II1 Gamblers

14": 4 competitors

P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

12": 2 competitors
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P12008 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

20": 4 competitors

P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
P20011 Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

16": 8 competitors

P16001 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

P16002 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

P16005 Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

P16006 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

P16010 DoJo, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi

P16011 Finn, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

P16015 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

16": 3 competitors

16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
16008 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

10": 4 competitors

10003 Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

10006 Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

10008 Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

14": 3 competitors

14001 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle
Rifkin-Mamarado

14003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

22": 21 competitors

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick



22009
22011
22013
22014
22018
22019
22022
22023
22025
22028
22029
22030
22032
22033
22034

24": 5
24001
24003
24004
24006
24008

20": 3
20002
20004
20007

Ring 1:

12": 2
P12005
P12006

l6": 2
P16001
P16015

14": 3
P14001
P14004
P14007

20": 2
P20003
P20012

Ring 1:

l6": 1
16007

10": 2
10001
10003

Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson
Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

competitors

Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

competitors

Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors
Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.

competitors
Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

competitors

Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitors

Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

Grand Prix Qualifier

competitor
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

competitors

Amber, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

22": 14 competitors

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22014 Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

24": 3 competitors

24002 Kaboom!, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

20":

20004
20005
20006
20009

4 competitors
Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle
Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm
Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard
Tinker, All-American, Elana Rosenberg

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

12":
P1200
P1200

20":
P2000
P2000

14":
P1400

2 competitors
6 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
8 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

2 competitors
3 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune
9 Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

1 competitor
2 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

14m:
14003

16":
16006
16007

10":

10003
10004
10007

24":

24002
24003
24004
24006
24008

20":
20007

22":
22002
22004
22006
22007
McCorm
22009
22011
22013
22015
22022
22023
22024
22025
22029
22034

1 competitor
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

2 competitors
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

3 competitors
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Willow, Poodle (Toy), Yuanshuo Alice Wang
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

5 competitors
Kaboom!, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
Halliah, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Gauthier

1 competitor
Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer

14 competitors
Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
ick
Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant
Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm
Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12":
V1200

1 competitor
1 E1f, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens



Ring 1: Performance III Standard Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

12": 1 competitor 12": 1 competitor
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez. P12005 Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson
16": 2 competitors 16": 1 competitor
P16002 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel P16013 Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone 20": 3 competitors
P20003 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20": 3 competitors P20010 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson P20015 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

P20009 Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

) Ring 2: Starters Snooker
14": 4 competitors

P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney 14v: 1
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye 14007
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14007 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement

competitor
Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna
Ferraris

22": 3 competitors
22003 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
Ring 1: Masters Standard 22008 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22026 Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson
14": 2 competitors

14001 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle 24": 2 competitors
Rifkin-Mamarado 24002 Kaboom!, Border Collie, Amber McCune
14006 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle 24005 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

Rifkin-Mamarado

16": 2 competitors Ring 2: Performance II Snooker
16006 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers 20": 1 competitor

X P20001 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
10": 4 competitors

10005 Travis, All-American, Janice Pier
10006 Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer R
10007 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess Rlng 2: Advanced Snooker

10008 Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado
14": 2 competitors

22": 20 competitors 14002 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson Ferraris
22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw 14005 Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela 16": 2 competitors

Kimel-Pellitier 16005 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens 16008 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio
22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne

McCormick 20": 1 competitor
22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant 20008 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry
22014 Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green 24": 1 competitor
22016 Sharpie, Border Collie, Joan Lawson 24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22019 Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw Rlng 2: Performance I Jumpers

22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell 12": 1 competitor

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton P12005 Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson 16": 2 competitors

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud P16003 Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus P16013 Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson

24": 3 competitors

24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

14": 1 competitor
14007 Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna

20": 3 competitors )
Ferraris

20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
20004 Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle

20007 Whit, Border Collie, Tracy Fulmer 20": 1 competitor

20009 Tinker, All-American, Elana Rosenberg

22": 2 competitors
22003 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
22008 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft



24": 1

24005 Glen,

competitor
Border Collie,

Barbara Hyde-Fleming

Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers

16": 1
P16012 Zelda,
20": 3
P20001
P20010
P20015

Chili,

Rebel,

Nettie,

competitor

All-American, Sharon Terzian

competitors

Vizsla, Alison Martins
Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

14": 2 competitors

14002 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Ferraris

14005 Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
16": 1 competitor

16005 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
20": 1 competitor

20008 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22": 2 competitors

22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
22026 Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson
24": 2 competitors

24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
24007 TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ring 2: Performance I Pairs

P16003
P12005 Scout,
P20010

P16013 Bea,

Safari,

Nettie,
Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson

Border Collie,
All-American,

Susan Hanson
Korynn Thompson

Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

Ring 2: Starters Pairs

14005 Goode,
14007 Filius
Ferraris

16005 Boost,
22008 Beinn,

Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna

Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

Ring 2: Performance II Pairs

P20001 Chili,
P12004 Dahli,

P20008 River
P20004 Dixon,

P20015 Rebel,

ror

V),

Vizsla,

Vizsla, Alison Martins

Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
All-American, Casey Gagnon

Alison Martins

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

14002 Windsor,
Ferraris
16003 Xena,

Border Collie,

Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna

Debra Totten

10

14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
16008 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio
24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers

12": 1 competitor

P12005 Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson

16": 2 competitors

P16012 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

P16013 Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
20": 1 competitor

P20003 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

14": 1
14007
Ferraris

competitor
Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna

22": 2 competitors

22008 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
22026 Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson

24": 2 competitors

24002 Kaboom!, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24005 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

Ring 2: Performance II Gamblers

16": 1 competitor

P16003 Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson

20": 4 competitors

P20001 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

P20004 Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon

P20010 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
P20015 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

10": 1
10005

competitor
Travis, All-American, Janice Pier
14": 2 competitors
14002 Windsor,
Ferraris
14005 Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
16": 1
16005

competitor

Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
20": 1
20008

competitor

Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
22": 1
22003

competitor
Dugan,

24": 1
24007

competitor

TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ring 2: Performance I Standard

12": 1 competitor
P12005 Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson
16": 3 competitors
P16003 Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson

Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna

Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud



P16012 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian
P16013 Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson

20": 4 competitors

P20001 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

P20004 Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon

P20010 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
P20015 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 2: Starters Standard

14": 2 competitors

14005 Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
14007 Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna
Ferraris

16": 1 competitor
16005 Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer

20": 1 competitor
20009 Tinker, All-American, Elana Rosenberg

22": 2 competitors
22003 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud
22026 Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson

24": 2 competitors
24005 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
24007 TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

12": 1 competitor
P12004 Dahli, Australian Cattle Dog, Heather Ferguson

20": 1 competitor
P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

10": 1 competitor
10001 Amber, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

14": 2 competitors

14002 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Ferraris

14004 Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

16": 2 competitors
16003 Xena, Border Collie, Debra Totten
16008 Beasley, Cocker Spaniel, Gail D'Avolio

22": 1 competitor
22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

24": 1 competitor
24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel



Running Order List
Sunday, August 12, 2018

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24": 3 competitors

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

22": 21 competitors

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22019 Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22016 Sharpie, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22014 Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

20": 3 competitors

20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard

20004 Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle

20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

16": 2 competitors

16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

16002 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Totten

14": 2 competitors

14006 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle
Rifkin-Mamarado

14001 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle

Rifkin-Mamarado

10": 3
10008
10006
10002

competitors

Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado
Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Performance III Standard

20": 3
P20012
P20009
P20007

l6": 4
P16009
P16007

competitors

Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

competitors
Spring, All-American, Katie Jordan

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone

P16006
P16002

14": 4
P14007
P14005
P14004
P14002

Linda Medcraft
Judy Katzwinkel

Swift,
Solo 6,

Border Collie,
Border Collie,

competitors

Tach, Border Staffy,
Dahli, Border Collie,
Gusto, All-American,
Tillie, All-American,

Kathy Clement
Lauren Kras

Betsy Nye
Julie Mahaney

12

12": 3
P12008
P12006
P12002

competitors

Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

8": 1
P08001

competitor

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 1 competitor
V12001 E1f, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
8": 1 competitor
V08001 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

20": 3 competitors

20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard
20004 Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle

20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

24": 4 competitors

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

22": 21 competitors

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22033 Rankin, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22021 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

22019 Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

22014 Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22009 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

10": 3 competitors

10008 Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

10006 Acela, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

14": 2 competitors

14003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

14001 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle

Rifkin-Mamarado

16": 2
16007
16003

competitors
Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Xena, Border Collie, Debra Totten

Ring 1: Performance III Gamblers

14": 3 competitors

P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney



16": 6 competitors

P16015 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

P16009 Spring, All-American, Katie Jordan

P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,
Bolton-Morcone

P16006 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

P16005 Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

P16001 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

20": 4 competitors
P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff
P20011 Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk

P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

12": 3 competitors

P12008 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P12002 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

8": 1 competitor
P08001 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1 competitor

V16001 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

12": 1 competitor
V12002 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

8": 2 competitors
V08002 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
V08001 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22": 17 competitors

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22009 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22019 Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

20": 3 competitors
20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
20004 Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle

20005 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm

24": 2 competitors
24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin
24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

14": 2 competitors

14003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

14006 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle
Rifkin-Mamarado

10": 2 competitors
10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

10008 Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado
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16": 1 competitor
16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

Ring 1: Performance III Snooker

16": 6 competitors

P16002 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

P16004 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

P16005 Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

P16006 Swift, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol

Bolton-Morcone
P16009 Spring, All-American, Katie Jordan

14": 4 competitors

P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

20": 3 competitors

P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

12": 3 competitors

P12002 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting
P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P12008 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Ratner

8": 1 competitor
P08001 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1 competitor
V16001 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

8": 2 competitors
V08002 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
V08001 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

22": 19 competitors

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22030 Bestie, Border Collie, Kelly Wilson

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22023 Fia, Border Collie, Christopher Holm

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22019 Hank, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

22014 Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22009 Grifter, Border Collie, Nolan Ring

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22006 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

22005 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela
Kimel-Pellitier

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

24": 4 competitors

24009 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

24004 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich
24003 Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

20": 3 competitors



20005 Tuuli, Australian Shepherd, Christopher Holm I{hlg 2: Starters Gamblers
20004 Tuggie, Border Collie, Diane Eagle

20002 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens 24": 1 competitor

A 24005 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
16": 1 competitor

16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers 22": 3 competitors
10": 2 . 22026 Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson
. competitors , , . 22010 Summit, All-American, Sarah Belson
10008 Chyna, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado 22008 Beinn, Border Collie. Linda Medcraft
r 4

10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

147: 3 : 20": 3 competitors
» : competitors . o1 Cehell 20011 Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
006 Mr. C.C., Cocker Spaniel, Michelle 20010 Makani, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

Rifkin-Mamarado L . 20001 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
14003 Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

14001 Andy Boy, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle 14": 1 competitor

Rifkin-Mamarado 14007 Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna
Ferraris

Ring 1: Performance I1I/Veterans Jumpers
) Ring 2: Performance I Gamblers
14": 5 competitors

P14007 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14006 Luce, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton
P14005 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
P14004 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
P14002 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

20": 2 competitors
P20013 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth Gwillim
P20006 Derby, Great Dane, TC Lardner

16": 3 competitors

P16013 Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
P16012 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

P16008 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

20": 4 competitors

P20011 Wik, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
P20009 Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk 12v: 1

) ) competitor
P20007 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson

P12005 Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson

16": 6 competitors
V16001 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick

P16009 Spring, All-American, Katie Jordan Ring 2: Advanced Standard

P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone 24": 1 competitor

P16004 Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela 24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
Kimel-Pellitier

P16002 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel 22": 1 competitor

P16001 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler 22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

12": 4 competitors 20": 1 competitor

V12002 Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken 20010 Makani, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
V12001 E1f, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

P12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez. 14": 1 competitor

P12002 Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting 14002 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna

Ferraris

8": 3 competitors

V08002 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers 10": 1 competitor

V08001 Daisy, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting 10001 Amber, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

P08001 Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 2: Performance II Standard

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers
20": 1 competitor

22": 1 competitor P20008 River (V), Australian Shepherd, Judy Van Wyk
22003 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

20": 1 competitor Ring 2: Starters Standard
20008 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

24": 2 competitors

14": 2 competitors 24007 TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

14005 Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer 24005 Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming
14002 Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Ferraris 22": 5 competitors

22026 Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson
22021 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

Rlng 2: Performance II Gamblers 22010 Summit, All-American, Sarah Belson
22008 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20": 1 competitor 22003 Dugan, Australian Shepherd, Shona Michaud

P20010 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
20": 4 competitors

20011 Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
20009 Tinker, All-American, Elana Rosenberg
20008 Sydney, Border Collie, Kimberly Smith
20001 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
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14": 2 competitors
14007 Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna
Ferraris
14005 Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
Ring 2: Performance I Standard
20": 4 competitors
P20014 Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
P20013 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth Gwillim
P20010 Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
P20006 Derby, Great Dane, TC Lardner
16": 3 competitors
P16013 Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
P16012 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian
P16008 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken
12": 2 competitors
P12005 Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson
P12001 Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Pincins
Ring 2: Steeplechase
22": 17 competitors

22034 Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

22032 Keats, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

22028 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

22025 Ritz, Border Collie, Nicki Houghton

22024 Prize, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

22022 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22021 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon

22018 Sadie (Sm), Border Collie, Kimberly Smith

22015 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

22014 Neon, Border Collie, Pamela Green

22013 Clewe, Border Collie, Rachel Henry

22011 Bob, Border Collie, Mark Wirant

22008 Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft

22007 River (Mc), Australian Shepherd, Dianne
McCormick

22004 Targa, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler

22002 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

22001 Dash, Border Collie, Joan Lawson

24": 3 competitors

24007 TEN, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell

24006 Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus

24001 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

20": 3 competitors

20010 Makani, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson

20009 Tinker, All-American, Elana Rosenberg

20006 Gilli, Australian Shepherd, Anne Hubbard

10": 2 competitors

10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

10001 Amber, Cocker Spaniel, Michelle Rifkin-Mamarado

16": 1 competitor

16007 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers
Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

16": 4 competitors

P16015 Kelso, Border Collie, Delaney Ratner

P16008 Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

P16007 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

P16001 Trudy, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Bixler
20": 2 competitors

P20012 Play, Border Collie, Valori Duff

P20009 Guess, Border Collie, Lauren Mitchell
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14": 2
P14005
P14004

12": 3
P12006
P12005
P12002

8": 1
P08001

competitors

Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
competitors

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Scout, All-American, Korynn Thompson

Pixel, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Witting

competitor

Vinny, Jack Russell Terrier, Beth Gagnon

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

24": 1
24001

20": 1
20001

14": 2
14005
14002

Ferraris

Ring 2:

24": 2
24007
24005

22": 2
22026
22010

20": 2
20011
20010

14": 1
14007
Ferraris

competitor

Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel
competitor

Stella, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
competitors

Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer
Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna
Starters Snooker

competitors
TEN, Border Collie,
Glen, Border Collie,

Lauren Mitchell
Barbara Hyde-Fleming

competitors
Etch, Border Collie,
Summit, All-American,

Maureen Korson
Sarah Belson

competitors
Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
Makani, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
competitor

Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna

Ring 2: Performance I Snooker

20": 2
P20010
P20006

16": 1
P16013

competitors
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta
Derby, Great Dane, TC Lardner

competitor
Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

24": 2
24007
24001

22": 1
22026

20": 1
20001

14": 2
14005
14002
Ferraris

competitors
TEN, Border Collie,
Brig, Border Collie,

Lauren Mitchell
Judy Katzwinkel

competitor

Etch, Border Collie, Maureen Korson

competitor

Stella, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
competitors

Goode, Shetland Sheepdog, Paula Ayer

Windsor, Miniature American Shepherd, JoAnna



Ring 2: Performance II Jumpers

20": 1
P20010

l6": 1
P16012

competitor
Nettie, Australian Shepherd, Jean Janotta

competitor
Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

24": 1
24005

22": 2
22021
22010

20": 3
20011
20010
20009

14": 1
14007

Ferraris

competitor
Glen, Border Collie, Barbara Hyde-Fleming

competitors
Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie Hanlon
Summit, All-American, Sarah Belson

competitors

Sophie, Australian Shepherd, Kim Carver
Makani, Border Collie, Kathleen Hanson
Tinker, All-American, Elana Rosenberg

competitor
Filius Flitwick, Chinese Crested, JoAnna

Ring 2: Performance I Jumpers

20": 3
P20014
P20013
P20006

16": 2
P16013
P16008

12": 1
P12001

competitors

Summit, Labrador Retriever, Sandra Barbour
Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Beth Gwillim
Derby, Great Dane, TC Lardner

competitors
Bea, Australian Shepherd, Christine Carlson
Bonney, English Shepherd, Annie Riecken

competitor
Brody, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Pincins
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